Leadership
Arts

2025-2026 SESSION SCHEDULE

Leadership Arts sessions occur on the 2™ and/or 4™ Wednesday of the month from 1:00 - 5:00 pm. Schedule is subject to
change. Sessions are hosted at cultural venues across the seven-county Denver metro area. All sessions are in-person;
there is no hybrid or virtual option. Participants are expected to make every effort to attend all sessions. Each session is
followed by an optional, informal happy hour.

1] OPENING & ARTS ECOSYSTEM
Wednesday, September 10, 2025
1:00 - 5:00 pm

2| INCLUSION & EQUITY
Wednesday, September 24, 2025
1:00 - 5:00 pm

3| BOARD GOVERNANCE BASICS
Wednesday, October 8, 2025
1:00 - 5:00 pm

4| LEGAL & FISCAL STEWARDSHIP
Wednesday, November 12, 2025
1:00 - 5:00 pm

5| ARTS & SOCIAL JUSTICE
Wednesday, December 10, 2025
1:00 - 5:00 pm

6| FUNDRAISING
Wednesday, January 14, 2026
1:00 - 5:00 pm
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7| INCLUSIVE LEADERSHIP
Wednesday, January 28, 2026
1:00 - 5:00 pm

8| ADVOCACY
Wednesday, February 11, 2026
1:00 - 5:00 pm

9|1 BUILDING BETTER BOARDS
Wednesday, March 11, 2026
1:00 - 5:00 pm

10| EXPERIENTIAL SITE VISITS
Wednesday, April 8, 2026
1:00 - 5:00 pm

1| ARTS & HEALING
Wednesday, April 22, 2026
1:00 - 5:00 pm

12| GRADUATION & BOARD FAIR
Wednesday, May 13, 2026
3:30 - 7:00 pm

Thank You to our Sponsors

[PanrTime |

v Fairfield & Woods . E==cme



